
 

Tuesday 8/26/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Wednesday 8/27/25 Practice is optional; Simmons will be at the JH until 4:00 
Please let us know if you plan to attend via text @ 
815-674-3127. Thanks! 

Thursday 8/28/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Friday 8/28/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Monday 9/1/25 No school / No practice 

Tuesday 9/2/25 Meet @ Home 4:15 
Race is run at the JH behind the school 

Wednesday 9/3/25 Practice is optional; Simmons will be at the JH until 4:00 
Please let us know if you plan to attend via text @ 
815-674-3127. Thanks! 

Thursday 9/4/25 Meet @ Home 4:15 
Race is run at the JH behind the school 

Friday 9/5/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Monday  9/8/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Tuesday 9/9/25 EPG Invite @ Furrow Farms 
Bus leaves at 2:30pm, meet begins at 4:00pm 
This is a big meet! 

Wednesday 9/10/25 No practice! Coach T. Simmons’ birthday! 

Thursday 9/11/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Friday 9/12/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Saturday 9/13/25 Parkside Invitational @ Maxwell Park 
Bus leaves at 7:45am, meet begins at 9:30am 
This is a big meet! 

Monday 9/15/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Tuesday 9/16/25 Germantown Hills Invite 
Bus leaves at 2:00pm, meet begins at 4:00pm 

Wednesday 9/17/25 Practice is optional; Simmons will be at the JH until 4:00 
Please let us know if you plan to attend via text @ 
815-674-3127. Thanks! 

Thursday 9/18/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Friday 9/19/25 5-Mile Creek Invite @ Saunemin 
Bus leaves at 3:15pm; meet begins at 4:30pm 
Our girls have chosen to run the 1 mile race which starts 
at 4:30. Our boys will be running the open race which 
starts at 4:45. 



Monday 9/22/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Tuesday 9/23/25 Meet @ Dunlap Valley Middle School 
Bus leaves at 1:30pm; meet begins at 4:15 
This is the site of our sectional! 
Practice 3:15-4:30 

Wednesday 9/24/25 Practice is optional; Simmons will be at the JH until 4:00 
Please let us know if you plan to attend via text @ 
815-674-3127. Thanks! 

Thursday 9/25/25 Meet @ Herscher-Limestone 
Bus leaves at 2:15pm; meet begins at 4:00pm 

Friday 9/26/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Saturday 9/27/25 Olympia Invitational @ Olympia Junior High School 
Bus leaves at 7:15am, meet begins at 9:00am 

Monday 9/29/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Tuesday 9/30/25 Meet @ Home 4:15 
Race is run at the JH behind the school 
8th grade night! Recognition before the boys race. 

Wednesday 10/1/25 Practice is optional; Simmons will be at the JH until 4:00 
Please let us know if you plan to attend via text @ 
815-674-3127. Thanks! 

Thursday 10/2/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Friday 10/3/25 Practice 3:15 - 4:30 
Homecoming / Early Dismissal 2:10 NO PRACTICE 

Monday 10/6/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Tuesday 10/7/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Wednesday 10/8/25 Practice is optional; Simmons will be at the JH until 4:00 
Please let us know if you plan to attend via text @ 
815-674-3127. Thanks! 

Thursday 10/9/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 

Friday 10/10/25 Practice 3:15-4:30 
DAIRY QUEEN!! Let’s celebrate the highs of the 
season! 

Saturday 10/11/25 Sectionals @ Dunlap Middle School 
Bus leaves at 6:45am, meet begins at 9:30am 

 


